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BDS 4™ Year Examination Sep./Oct.-2016
'S.No.| Date Of Examination Day Subject Time
1 01-10-2016 Saturday Periodontics
2. 03-10-2016 Monday Pedodontics
3. 05-10-2016 Wednesday Orthodontics 11:00 AM
4, 07-10-2016 Friday Oral Medicine ’ e
8, 10-10-2016 Monday Community Dentistry 02:00 PM
6. 13-10-2016 Tuesday Prosthodontics g
7. 15-10-2016 Saturday Conservative
8. 17-10-2016 Monday Oral Surgery
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BDS 3rd Year Examination Sep.-2016

S. No.| Date Of Examination Day Subject Time
1. 04-10-2016 Tuesday General Medicine 11:00 AM
2. 06-10-2016 Thursday General Surgery to

[ 3 08-10-2016 Saturday Oral Pathology 02:00 PM

are —uraife uderR 20 /10 /2016 6 FETaTerd §RT HHI~ ST ST |
BDS 2nd Year Examination Sep./Oct.-2016

S. No.| Date Of Examination Day BDS 2" Year Time
i 24-09-2016 Saturday General Pathology :
and Microbiology L 1'03) A
2. 27-09-2016 Tuesday Dental Materials 02:00 PM
3. 29-09-2016 Thursday Pharmacology '
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BDS 1% Year Examination Oct.-2016

S.No.| Date Of Examination Day Subject Time
1. 23-09-2016 Friday Gen. Human Ant. Hist. EMB
2. 26-09-2016 Monday General Human Phys. & 11:00 AM
: BioChemestry to
9 28-09-2016 Wednesday | Oral Dent. Anat. Phy. His. & 02:00 PM
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